

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd Running Bill					
Name of work Surajpura					
Bhaleri to Tekampura.					
Agency - Sarjay K. Singh.					
Agreement No - 18MBD/20-21					
Work done - Nil					
ABSTRACT					
① clearing and grubbing of					
road land vide P-10					
$= 0.29 \text{ ha} @ Rs 51101.12/\text{ha} = Rs 14819.00$					
② Scarifying bituminous					
surface vide P-10					
$= 271.88 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs 15.43/\text{m}^2 = Rs 4195.00$					
③ P/V GSB grading II					
vide P-10 = 51.30 m^3					
$@ Rs 2168.19/\text{m}^3 = Rs 111228.00$					
④ P/V WBM grading II					
vide P-10 = 40.37 m^3					
$@ Rs 3835.30/\text{m}^3 = Rs 154835.00$					
⑤ P/V WBM grading III					
vide P-10 = 370.70 m^3					
$@ Rs 3539.42/\text{m}^3 = Rs 1312063.00$					
⑥ P/V Prime coat vide					
P-11 = 4963.50 m^2					
$@ Rs 4511/\text{m}^2 = Rs 222965.00$					
⑦ P/V tack coat vide					
P-11 = 10470.75 m^2					
$@ Rs 15.34/\text{m}^2 = Rs 160067.00$					
limb 10434.56					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ P/V mixed road surfacing					
Vide P-11 = 42635 m ²					
@ Rs 206.07/m ²					Rs 8754000
⑨ P/V semi-deep bitumi					
- now concrete vide					
P-11 = 13730 m ²					
@ Rs 10466.01/m ²					Rs 1436983
10 P/V Road furniture					
(2) km post - 3 NDO					
@ Rs 2045.73 each					Rs 613700
(22) 200 m post - 6 NDO					
@ Rs 575.89 each					Rs 345500
⑪ Direction and place identification board					
Vide P-11 = 2110.19 m ²					
@ Rs 12318.54/m ²					Rs 236500
⑫ Constn of shoulders					
Vide P-11 = 108750 m ³					
@ Rs 189.41/m ³					Rs 2059830
⑬ P/V traffic sign					
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle - 15 NDO					
@ Rs 3570.96 each					Rs 535640
(22) circular - 12 NDO					
@ Rs 3701.85 each					Rs 444220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
— 4 No @ Rs 3571.44 each					14286=0
(22) Octagon — 2 No					
@ Rs 7604.16 each					15208=0
(14) Planting of tree — 48 No					
@ Rs 819.92 each					439356=
(15) Road marking on					
BT = 290 m ²					
@ Rs 883.14/m ²					Rs 256111=
(16) P.V. logo and Maintenance Board — 2 No					
@ Rs 9489.79 each					18979=0
(17) CD works					
(a) Brick work (1:3)					
Vide P-12 = 6.64 m ³					
@ Rs 5404.38/m ³					Rs 46694=0
(b) plastering with (1:4)					
Vide P-12 = 60.48 m ²					
@ Rs 140.82/m ²					Rs 8517=0
(c) painting on parapets					
Vide P-12 = 76.082 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ²					Rs 7394=0
					Rs 5179.452=0
Add 12% GST					Rs 621534=00
Add 1% L.C.					Rs 51795=00
S.P.					49,361=00
					Rs 100336=00
					Rs 5902142=00

Continuation